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 19 19LOUISBURG  4 01-202417 A006951  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 5 5ATCHISON  4 03-202417 A006997  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 20AUBURN  4 11-202317 A006998  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 12 12BASEHOR  4 03-202417 A006999  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 22 22EASTON  4 03-202417 A007005  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 27 27EFFINGHAM  4 10-202317 A007006  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 28 25EUDORA  4 04-202417 A007008  3 0 0 0 31123 UNITED STATES

 11 12EVEREST  4 04-202417 A007009 -1-1 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 18GARDNER  4 03-202417 A007010  2 0 0 0 21123 UNITED STATES

 15 15HIAWATHA  4 01-202417 A007013  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 45 45LANSING  4 04-202417 A007017  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 25 25LAWRENCE  4 01-202417 A007018  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 140 136LEAVENWORTH  4 03-202417 A007020  4-5 0 1 81123 UNITED STATES

 45 45LEAWOOD  4 07-202317 A007021  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 15 15LENEXA  4 02-202417 A007022  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 26 26LINWOOD  4 03-202417 A007023  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 9 9OLATHE  4 11-202317 A007027  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 10 10OSKALOOSA  4 03-202417 A007029  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 14 14ROBINSON  4 02-202417 A007033  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 29 29SABETHA  4 03-202417 A007036  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 10 10SHAWNEE  4 03-202417 A007039  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 7 7SILVER LAKE  4 03-202417 A007041  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 25OVERLAND PARK HOST  4 03-202417 A007044 -5-5 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 21 21TOPEKA  4 03-202417 A007045  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 22 22TOPEKA SUNFLOWER  4 02-202417 A007046  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 20TROY  4 04-202417 A007047  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 23 23VALLEY FALLS  4 03-202417 A007049  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 5 5ABILENE  4 03-202417 A007053  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 11 11BARNES  4 01-202417 A007056  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 48 48BELLEVILLE  4 03-202417 A007057  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 16 18CHAPMAN  4 03-202417 A007059 -2-2 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 21CLAY CENTER  4 07-202317 A007060 -1-1 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 15 15HOPE  4 03-202417 A007069  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 5 5LEONARDVILLE  4 06-202217 A007073  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 14 14LONGFORD  4 02-202417 A007074  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 33 35MANHATTAN  4 03-202417 A007075 -2-2 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 26 26MANHATTAN SUNFLOWER  4 03-202417 A007076  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 10 10MARYSVILLE  4 04-202417 A007077  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 9 9NAVARRE  4 02-202417 A007079  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 24 24ONAGA  4 02-202417 A007082  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES
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 28 28SCANDIA  4 11-202317 A007084  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 10 10SOLOMON  4 12-202317 A007086  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 16 16WAKEFIELD  4 10-202317 A007090  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 20WASHINGTON  4 10-202317 A007092  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 24 26WATERVILLE  4 04-202417 A007093 -2-4 0 0 21123 UNITED STATES

 14 14WOODBINE  4 01-202417 A007096  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 20ASSARIA  4 02-202417 A007098  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 22 22BENNINGTON  4 04-202417 A007101  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 0 0CLYDE  4 11-202317 A007107  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 30 30CONCORDIA  4 03-202417 A007108  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 24 24DELPHOS  4 03-202417 A007109  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 8 8GYPSUM  4 01-202417 A007113  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 22 22MILTONVALE  4 03-202417 A007126  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 24 24MINNEAPOLIS  4 03-202417 A007127  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 33 33SALINA DOWNTOWN  4 02-202417 A007131  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 20 18TESCOTT  4 03-202417 A007136  2 0 0 0 21123 UNITED STATES

 9 9HIGHLAND  4 03-202417 A032720  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 16 16RANDOLPH  4 04-202417 A035156  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 14 16BALDWIN CITY  4 04-202417 A035718 -2-2 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 16 16KEATS  4 01-202417 A036558  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 12 11OLATHE NOON  4 01-202417 A044714  1 0 0 0 11123 UNITED STATES

 4 3HORTON  4 04-202417 A054027  1 0 1 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 14 13MINNEAPOLIS EVENING  4 10-202317 A057203  1 0 0 0 11123 UNITED STATES

 2 2LANCASTER  4 11-202317 A058366  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 7 7MORGANVILLE  4 02-202417 A061515  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 16 16KANSAS CITY DOWNTOWN  4 02-202417 A109888  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 18 18UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS EYE CENTER  4 03-202417 A119124  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

 21 21Miami County Traveling  4 01-202417 A123518  0-1 0 0 11123 UNITED STATES

 15 15Tonganoxie  4 03-202417 A132205  0 0 0 0 01123 UNITED STATES

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  23  1,375 1,376  20 -1 69
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